
Katni - Itarsi MEMU Special/06620 - MEMU - WCR 
KY/Kareli to ET/Itarsi Junction 

3h 45m - 144 km - 11 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KTE Katni Junction 14:00 1 1 0 35 381 WCR
2 MDRR Madhavnagar Road 14:09 14:10 1m 0 1 5 60 396 WCR
3 NWR Niwar 14:18 14:20 2m 0 1 13 67 413 WCR
4 SNRR Sansarpur 14:27 14:28 1m 0 1 21 51 436 WCR
5 SBD Sleemanabad Road 14:36 14:38 2m 1 28 57 434 WCR
6 DDCE Dundi 14:48 14:50 2m 0 1 37 69 417 WCR
7 SHR Sihora Road 15:03 15:05 2m 2 1 52 83 388 WCR
8 GSPR Gosalpur 15:13 15:15 2m 0 1 63 79 395 WCR
9 DOE Deori 15:23 15:25 2m 0 1 74 66 390 WCR
10 ADTL Adhartal (Jabalpur) 15:33 15:35 2m 1 1 83 32 390 WCR
11 JBP Jabalpur 15:50 15:55 5m 1,2 1 91 16 411 WCR
12 MML Madan Mahal 16:08 16:09 1m 1 1 94 72 397 WCR
13 BRGT Bheraghat 16:20 16:22 2m 1 1 107 56 389 WCR
14 BHTN Bhitoni 16:36 16:38 2m 1 1 120 70 380 WCR
15 BMR Bikrampur 16:48 16:50 2m 1 1 132 54 376 WCR
16 SRID Shridham 17:03 17:05 2m 3 1 144 71 372 WCR
17 KKB Karak Bel 17:18 17:20 2m 2 1 159 33 375 WCR
18 BELD Belkhera 17:28 17:30 2m 1,2 1 164 41 367 WCR
19 GPC Ghatpindrai 17:38 17:40 2m 1 1 169 43 366 WCR
20 NU Narsinghpur 17:48 17:50 2m 2 1 175 73 364 WCR
21 KY Kareli 18:03 18:05 2m 2 1 191 72 358 WCR
22 BNE Bohani 18:18 18:20 2m 1 1 206 43 363 WCR
23 GAR Gadarwara 18:38 18:40 2m 2 1 219 64 353 WCR
24 SCKR Salichauka Road 18:53 18:55 2m 1 1 233 121 355 WCR
25 JHT Junehta 19:00 19:02 2m 2 1 243 66 WCR
26 BKH Bankhedi 19:08 19:10 2m 1 1 250 86 351 WCR
27 PPI Pipariya 19:23 19:25 2m 2,3 1 269 83 335 WCR
28 SGP Sohagpur 19:38 19:40 2m 1 1 286 46 WCR
29 GMD Guramkhedi 19:53 19:55 2m 2 1 296 61 333 WCR
30 BGTA Bagratawa 20:08 20:10 2m 2 1 309 28 WCR
31 SQL Sontalai 20:23 20:25 2m 1 1 316 19 329 WCR
32 GRO Gurra 20:53 20:55 2m 1 1 325 12 327 WCR
33 ET Itarsi Junction 21:50 0 1 335 - 329 WCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 02 2024 (11:10)

Oct 02 2024 (11:10)

1

1


